

2022-23 Bus Service for Programs Schedule
Mt Zion Primary Magnet School
Elementary School Bell Times	7:45AM – 2:15PM

	
	
	AM Stop Times
	PM Stop Times

	Stop Location
	Route #
	Arrive
	Depart
	Arrive
	Depart

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Riverdale MS @ GYM
	
2040
	
6:25am
	
6:30am
	
2:43pm
	
2:48pm

	
Tara Stadium @ Parking Lot
	
2040
	
6:40am
	
6:28am
	
2:28pm
	
2:33pm

	
	
	
	
	
	


Note:  Route numbers are displayed in the first window on each side of the bus and/or placard next to the entry door.








